Baseball Community Meetings
January 2014

Week of January 5

Monday, 06 January 2014
e 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Greenview Park Senior Fitness Program

Tuesday, 07 January 2014
e 8:00 AM: Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce Issues Committee
e 6:00 PM: City Council - Feasibility Study Presentation

Wednesday, 08 January 2014
e 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM: Lourie Senior Center
e 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM: City Center Partnership Board Meeting
e 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM: District Il Community Forum | Richland Library

Thursday, 09 January 2014
o 8:00 AM: Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce
e #AskMayorB Town Hall (tentative)

Week of January 12

Monday, 13 January 2014
e 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM: District | Community Forum | Earlewood Park Community Center

Tuesday, 14 January 2014
e 4:00 - 5:30 PM: Baseball in Columbia | Live presentation from City Hall

Thursday, 16 January 2014
® 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM: District Il Community Forum | Cecil A. Tillis Center

Friday, 17 January 2014
e 1:00 PM: Rotary Club of Five Points

Week of January 19

Tuesday, 21 January 2014
e 12:00 PM: City Council’s Public Hearing and First Reading
e 6:00 PM: 2014 State of the City Address

Thursday, 23 January 2014
e 5:30 PM: Columbia Council of Neighborhoods

Week of January 26



Sunday, 26 January 2014
e 11:00 AM: Viewing of Awareness

Additional Considerations
o A.C. Moore Elementary School (District lll) - TBD
e District IV Community Forum - TBD
e Vista Rotary - TBD




